
CLASSIC PANAMA CANAL PASSAGE

1 1  D A Y S  •  F T.  L A U D E R D A L E  T O  P A N A M A  C I T Y

SAIL THE “PATH BETWEEN THE SEAS”.  Immerse yourself in nature and discover the colonial gems of Central America. Relax in serene 
surroundings in Cozumel and discover Belize’s Mayan civilization. In Honduras, take a stroll along idyllic beaches, and explore the lush 
rainforests of Costa Rica. Embark on a crossing of Panama’s famed canal, and witness centuries-old tribal life as you experience the 
traditions of the Emberá people.

VIKING STAR IN THE PANAMA CANAL

N

Cruise 

Caribbean
    Sea    

Ft. Lauderdale

Belize City
BELIZE

Key West

USA

Gulf
 of 

Mexico Atlantic
Ocean

San José
(Puerto Limón)

COSTA RICA

Colón

Roatán

Panama
Canal

Panama City
(Fuerte Amador)

PANAMA

HONDURAS

MEXICO

Cozumel

FT. LAUDERDALE TO PANAMA CITY 
DAY LOCATION

1 Ft. Lauderdale, Florida, USA
2 Key West, Florida, USA
3 Scenic Cruising: Gulf of Mexico
4 Cozumel, Mexico
5 Belize City, Belize
6 Roatán, Honduras
7 Cruise the Caribbean Sea
8 San José, Costa Rica
9 Colón, Panama
10 Scenic Cruising: Panama Canal
11 Panama City, Panama

PANAMA CITY TO FT. LAUDERDALE 
DAY LOCATION

1 Panama City, Panama
2 Transit the Panama Canal
3 Colón, Panama
4 San José, Costa Rica
5 Cruise the Caribbean Sea
6 Roatán, Honduras
7 Belize City, Belize
8 Cozumel, Mexico
9 Scenic Cruising: Gulf of Mexico
10 Key West, Florida, USA
11 Fort Lauderdale, Florida, USA

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: 

• 11-day cruise visiting 6 countries & 8 ports with private veranda
• 6 included shore excursions
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

07.27.2020



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

07.27.2020

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Ft. Lauderdale 67 
(72/63)

67 
(73/63)

70 
(75/66)

73 
(78/70)

74 
(79/74)

77 
(81/74)

80 
(84/76)

77 
(82/74)

77 
(82/74)

74 
(79/72)

72 
(77/70)

68 
(73/65)

Cozumel 75 
(82/68)

77 
(84/68)

77 
(84/68)

81 
(88/72)

81 
(86/73)

81 
(86/73)

81 
(86/73)

82 
(90/73)

81 
(88/73)

81 
(86/73)

77 
(82/72)

75 
(82/68)

Colón 81 
(88/73)

82 
(90/73)

82 
(91/73)

84 
(91/75)

82 
(90/75)

82 
(88/75)

81 
(88/73)

81 
(88/73)

81 
(88/73)

81 
(86/72)

79 
(86/72)

79 
(86/72)

Panama City 80 
(92/65)

80 
(94/65)

82 
(95/65)

82 
(96/67)

82 
(94/70)

80 
(93/70)

80 
(93/70)

80 
(93/70)

78 
(92/70)

78 
(91/70)

78 
(91/69)

78 
(92/67)

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

FT. LAUDERDALE | 1 NIGHT 
Discover Ft. Lauderdale, famed for its arts, culture and 
expansive white-sand beaches fringed with swaying palms. 
During your one-night stay, while away the afternoon as 
you soak up the atmosphere during a promenade stroll or 
take a gondola ride along the network of Venetian-style 
waterways.

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




