

VIKING STAR IN THE PANAMA CANAL



CLASSIC PANAMA CANAL PASSAGE

11 DAYS • FT. LAUDERDALE TO PANAMA CITY

SAIL THE "PATH BETWEEN THE SEAS". Immerse yourself in nature and discover the colonial gems of Central America. Relax in serene surroundings in Cozumel and discover Belize's Mayan civilization. In Honduras, take a stroll along idyllic beaches, and explore the lush rainforests of Costa Rica. Embark on a crossing of Panama's famed canal, and witness centuries-old tribal life as you experience the traditions of the Emberá people.

DAY

FT. LAUDERDALE TO PANAMA CITY DAY LOCATION

- 1 Ft. Lauderdale, Florida, USA
- 2 Key West, Florida, USA
- 3 Scenic Cruising: Gulf of Mexico
- 4 Cozumel, Mexico
- 5 Belize City, Belize
- 6 Roatán, Honduras
- 7 Cruise the Caribbean Sea8 San José, Costa Rica
- 8 San José, Costa Rio9 Colón, Panama
- 10 Scenic Cruising: Panama Canal
- 11 Panama City, Panama

1 Panama City, Panama

PANAMA CITY TO FT. LAUDERDALE

- Transit the Panama Canal
 Colón, Panama
- 4 San José, Costa Rica

LOCATION

- 5 Cruise the Caribbean Sea
- 6 Roatán, Honduras
- 7 Belize City, Belize
- 8 Cozumel, Mexico
- 9 Scenic Cruising: Gulf of Mexico
- 10 Key West, Florida, USA
- 11 Fort Lauderdale, Florida, USA

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

11-day cruise visiting 6 countries & 8 ports with private veranda

6 included shore excursions

All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

🏶 EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



FT. LAUDERDALE | 1 NIGHT

Discover Ft. Lauderdale, famed for its arts, culture and expansive white-sand beaches fringed with swaying palms. During your one-night stay, while away the afternoon as you soak up the atmosphere during a promenade stroll or take a gondola ride along the network of Venetian-style waterways.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°												
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC
Ft. Lauderdale	67	67	70	73	74	77	80	77	77	74	72	68
	(72/63)	(73/63)	(75/66)	(78/70)	(79/74)	(81/74)	(84/76)	(82/74)	(82/74)	(79/72)	(77/70)	(73/65)
Cozumel	75	77	77	81	81	81	81	82	81	81	77	75
	(82/68)	(84/68)	(84/68)	(88/72)	(86/73)	(86/73)	(86/73)	(90/73)	(88/73)	(86/73)	(82/72)	(82/68)
Colón	81	82	82	84	82	82	81	81	81	81	79	79
	(88/73)	(90/73)	(91/73)	(91/75)	(90/75)	(88/75)	(88/73)	(88/73)	(88/73)	(86/72)	(86/72)	(86/72)
Panama City	80	80	82	82	82	80	80	80	78	78	78	78
	(92/65)	(94/65)	(95/65)	(96/67)	(94/70)	(93/70)	(93/70)	(93/70)	(92/70)	(91/70)	(91/69)	(92/67)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

